the tender may be considered as incomplete and is liable for rejection. Documentary proof 

wherever necessary also need to be enclosed.   

CONDITIONS OF CONTRACT   

The following terms and conditions shall form a part of the tender document.   

1.0  EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT  

EMD for this Tender is Rs. 27,100 (Rupees Twenty-Seven Thousand and One Hundred Only).   

2.0  SECURITY DEPOSIT  

Security Deposit means the security provided by the Contractor towards fulfilment of any 

obligations in terms of the provision of the contract.   

Upon acceptance of Tender, the successful Tenderer should deposit the required amount of